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8595-43.8857-000

8595-53-2970-000 X
2 & s :
Rl
GNSINGE i ol
" O 3’725-900

4% 85956318

8595-4329/735-000 ’&
[ h) o)
o
260.

8595-43-8721-000
8595-53-5667-000

8595-43-9557-000

A

11-000

oo 2:33;8546:000  8595-53:0334-000

8/8/2024, 12:29:39 PM 1:1,128

Override 1 0.01 0.02
Roads 0 0.02 0.04

Roads

E Parcels

NC CGIA, Maxar, Microsoft

Transylvania County Emergency Services
The data contained on this map is the property of Transylvania County.




